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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alicia Boren1059
NJ-North Stars

9.875 9.650 9.8009.800 39.125
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Makenna Merrell1124
UT-All American

9.750 9.775 9.6009.750 38.875
4 1 2 5 2 

2 

Rachael Lukacs1065
NJ-North Stars

9.950 9.500 9.6759.400 38.525
1 11T 17T 3T 3 

3 

Megan Schweihofer1054
MI-Hunts

9.700 9.300 9.5259.650 38.175
6T 21 3T 7T 4 

4 

Kimberly Tessen1127
UT-All American

9.800 9.475 9.5259.350 38.150
3 14T 19 7T 5 

5 

Morgan Hart1078
NV-Browns

9.375 9.625 9.3759.425 37.800
27T 4 16 18T 6 

6 

Madison McBride1122
UT-All American

9.400 9.400 9.3759.525 37.700
24T 18 10T 18T 7 

7 

Madison Ward1046
ID-Elite

9.450 9.450 9.4759.300 37.675
19T 17 20T 10T 8 

8 

Rachel Binkley1026
AZ-Gold Medal

9.350 9.150 9.6759.450 37.625
29T 25T 13T 3T 9T

9T

Shannon Hortman1120
UT-All American

9.000 9.600 9.4509.575 37.625
44T 5 6T 12 9T

9T

Autumn Jorgenson1121
UT-All American

9.675 9.475 8.8509.550 37.550
9T 14T 9 40 11 

11 

Taylor Lawson1106
PA-Parkettes

9.700 9.550 9.7008.400 37.350
6T 6T 59T 2 12 

12 

Madison Mariani1019
AZ-Dynamics

9.725 8.750 9.2259.600 37.300
5 46 5 30T 13 

13 

Tatum Bruden1002
AZ-Sunrays

9.700 8.350 9.5009.475 37.025
6T 60T 12 9 14 

14 

Kendal Watts1136
WA-Auburn

9.600 9.525 8.6509.100 36.875
13T 9T 31T 47 15T

15T

Lauren Love1018
AZ-Dynamics

9.450 9.100 9.1259.200 36.875
19T 30 28T 35T 15T

15T

Chloe Vitoff1009
AZ-Sunrays

9.450 8.950 9.1509.225 36.775
19T 37T 26T 34 17 

17 

Gabrielle Adams1024
AZ-Gold Medal

9.625 8.950 9.4758.700 36.750
11T 37T 46T 10T 18 

18 

Amelia Phillips1126
UT-All American

9.200 9.500 9.3008.700 36.700
36 11T 46T 25T 19 

19 

Anna Weiskopf1090
NY-World Class

9.550 8.700 9.4259.000 36.675
15 47T 38 13T 20 

20 

Michelle Amoresano1057
NJ-North Stars

9.475 9.525 9.4008.200 36.600
17T 9T 62T 16T 21 

21 

Erika Muhaw1069
NJ-North Stars

9.375 9.150 9.2508.800 36.575
27T 25T 42T 27T 22 

22 

Alexis Belkoff1013
AZ-Dynamics

9.450 8.900 9.2508.950 36.550
19T 39T 39 27T 23T

23T

Emma Firmstone1116
PA-United Sports

9.425 8.600 9.1259.400 36.550
23 51T 17T 35T 23T

23T

Meredith Sylvia1109
PA-Parkettes

9.675 8.600 8.7009.525 36.500
9T 51T 10T 45 25 

25 
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AnneMarie Neggia1070
NJ-North Stars

9.125 8.775 9.4009.075 36.375
38T 45 35T 16T 26 

26 

Tiara Wright1114
PA-Parkettes

9.125 9.500 9.2508.350 36.225
38T 11T 61 27T 27 

27 

Katie Little1006
AZ-Sunrays

9.000 9.050 9.1009.050 36.200
44T 31T 37 37 28 

28 

Rachel Kaplan1063
NJ-North Stars

8.975 8.900 9.0009.300 36.175
47 39T 20T 39 29 

29 

Maela Lazaro1045
HI-Rainbow

9.225 9.050 8.5009.250 36.025
34T 31T 24T 52 30 

30 

Kelsi Kuprat1064
NJ-North Stars

9.625 8.825 8.5508.850 35.850
11T 42 40T 50T 31 

31 

Haley Roy1132
WA-Auburn

9.600 8.350 9.3508.500 35.800
13T 60T 54* 21T 32T

32T

Isabella Even-Chen1061
NJ-North Stars

9.475 8.600 9.2258.500 35.800
17T 51T 54* 30T 32T

32T

Rachel Creagh1049
MI-Hunts

9.100 8.900 9.3258.475 35.800
41 39T 56 24 32T

32T

Allison Bennett1039
CA-Elite

9.500 8.100 8.6259.150 35.375
16 64T 30 48 35 

35 

Kendra Bushart1083
NY-World Class

8.900 8.650 8.5509.200 35.300
51T 49T 28T 50T 36 

36 

Taylor Bickel1095
PA-Parkettes

8.850 9.275 8.4258.725 35.275
53T 22 45 54 37 

37 

Kamryn Bayer1012
AZ-Dynamics

8.725 9.000 8.7758.750 35.250
57 34T 44 41T 38 

38 

Mary Bihary1048
MI-Hunts

9.000 8.500 9.2008.400 35.100
44T 56T 59T 32T 39T

39T

Chloe Johansen1055
MN-GMG

8.400 9.000 8.6009.100 35.100
60 34T 31T 49 39T

39T

Shelby Schumaker1088
NY-World Class

8.675 8.450 9.3508.575 35.050
58 58 51 21T 41 

41 

Emma McDonald1067
NJ-North Stars

8.950 8.800 8.0009.250 35.000
48T 43T 24T 60T 42 

42 

Samantha Roy1053
MI-Hunts

8.825 7.950 9.3758.650 34.800
56 66 50 18T 43 

43 

Abigail Martin1093
PA-Cumberland

9.300 8.350 8.6758.425 34.750
31 60T 57T 46 44 

44 

Allegra Clarkson1119
UT-All American

8.850 8.650 8.3508.850 34.700
53T 49T 40T 57T 45 

45 

Casey Hamilton1062
NJ-North Stars

9.275 9.000 8.3758.000 34.650
32T 34T 65 56 46 

46 

Alex Lacey1105
PA-Parkettes

8.950 9.125 8.7257.800 34.600
48T 28T 68 43T 47 

47 

Tessa Otuafi1081
NV-Flips USA

9.400 8.100 8.3508.550 34.400
24T 64T 52T 57T 48 

48 

Hannah Hamlin1138
WA-Grace

9.050 8.400 8.7758.125 34.350
43 59 64 41T 49 

49 

Alyssa Carroll1041
CO-Windsor

9.225 8.150 8.7258.200 34.300
34T 63 62T 43T 50 

50 
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Sierra Coonts1042
CO-Windsor

8.300 8.550 8.4508.700 34.000
61 54T 46T 53 51 

51 

Maria Esposto1056
NC-Superior

8.950 7.900 8.4008.550 33.800
48T 67 52T 55 52 

52 

Meghan Webb1089
NY-World Class

9.125 7.450 8.0009.100 33.675
38T 70 31T 60T 53 

53 

Jada Czysz_DeBoer1131
WA-Auburn

9.075 7.850 9.4257.200 33.550
42 68 69 13T 54 

54 

Julie Huang1141
WA-SGA

8.450 7.825 8.1508.425 32.850
59 69 57T 59 55 

55 

Jaclyn Sampson1023
AZ-Flames

0.000 9.475 9.3509.650 28.475
62T 14T 3T 21T 56 

56 

Corinne Belkoff1014
AZ-Dynamics

9.400 0.000 9.4259.300 28.125
24T 72T 20T 13T 57 

57 

Nicole Steele1134
WA-Auburn

9.275 0.000 9.3009.225 27.800
32T 72T 26T 25T 58 

58 

Alberta Massey1066
NJ-North Stars

9.350 0.000 9.2007.850 26.400
29T 72T 67 32T 59 

59 

Tierney Goaslind1137
WA-Grace

0.000 9.125 7.9009.100 26.125
62T 28T 31T 62 60 

60 

Alexis Takara1135
WA-Auburn

0.000 9.150 7.5009.075 25.725
62T 25T 35T 63 61 

61 

Nina DiMauro1076
NM-Zero Gravity

8.850 8.800 0.0007.950 25.600
53T 43T 66 65T 62 

62 

Alisandra Marvel1001
AK-Denali

8.900 7.200 7.3500.000 23.450
51T 71 71T 64 63 

63 

Riley Dewhurst1077
NV-Browns

0.000 9.700 0.0009.575 19.275
62T 2 6T 65T 64 

64 

Madilyn Probst881
AZ-Gold Medal

0.000 9.550 0.0009.575 19.125
62T 6T 6T 65T 65 

65 

Danielle Spencer1034
AZ-Gold Medal

0.000 9.550 0.0009.450 19.000
62T 6T 13T 65T 66 

66 

Rachael Donovan1097
PA-Parkettes

0.000 9.325 0.0009.275 18.600
62T 20 23 65T 67 

67 

Sophia Febbraro1099
PA-Parkettes

0.000 9.050 0.0009.450 18.500
62T 31T 13T 65T 68 

68 

Mary Elle Arduino1082
NY-World Class

0.000 9.250 0.0008.675 17.925
62T 23T 49 65T 69 

69 

Ana Vaccari1113
PA-Parkettes

9.150 8.700 0.0000.000 17.850
37 47T 71T 65T 70 

70 

Erica Fuchs1102
PA-Parkettes

0.000 8.500 0.0002.000 10.500
62T 56T 70 65T 71 

71 

Casey Betts1025
AZ-Gold Medal

0.000 0.000 9.5500.000 9.550
62T 72T 71T 6 72 

72 

Nicole Duggan1003
AZ-Sunrays

0.000 9.375 0.0000.000 9.375
62T 19 71T 65T 73 

73 

Adonica Guerrero1004
AZ-Sunrays

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
62T 23T 71T 65T 74 

74 

Leah Perrino1031
AZ-Gold Medal

0.000 0.000 9.0750.000 9.075
62T 72T 71T 38 75 

75 
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Miriam Kraya1029
AZ-Gold Medal

0.000 0.000 0.0008.800 8.800
62T 72T 42T 65T 76 

76 

Jazmyn Estrella1098
PA-Parkettes

0.000 8.550 0.0000.000 8.550
62T 54T 71T 65T 77 

77 
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Cassie Stevens1008
AZ-Sunrays

9.700 9.300 9.5259.750 38.275
1 6 1 3 1 

1 

Sadie Miner1125
UT-All American

9.550 9.500 9.7009.500 38.250
5T 3 8T 1 2 

2 

Megan Link1107
PA-Parkettes

9.550 9.550 9.4759.600 38.175
5T 2 5T 6 3 

3 

Milan Clausi1128
UT-USA Gym World

9.675 9.200 9.5009.575 37.950
2 8T 7 4T 4 

4 

Sophia Restaino1074
NJ-North Stars

9.650 8.950 9.6259.300 37.525
3 17 13 2 5 

5 

Jenna Coleman1096
PA-Parkettes

9.150 9.075 9.2759.650 37.150
18 12 3 10T 6 

6 

Karley McClain1123
UT-All American

9.600 9.050 9.5008.825 36.975
4 13T 21 4T 7 

7 

Charlotte Tishkoff1035
AZ-Gold Medal

8.925 9.050 9.3009.500 36.775
22T 13T 8T 9 8 

8 

Mariella Miele1068
NJ-North Stars

9.375 9.050 8.8009.475 36.700
10T 13T 10 20 9 

9 

Tara Kofmehl1017
AZ-Dynamics

9.375 9.150 8.9759.150 36.650
10T 10T 17 16 10 

10 

Malia Hargrove1080
NV-Flips USA

9.250 9.450 8.8759.050 36.625
14 4 18T 18 11 

11 

Olivia Raymond1072
NJ-North Stars

9.225 8.800 9.3259.200 36.550
15 19T 16 8 12 

12 

Eve Micco1007
AZ-Sunrays

9.050 9.600 8.2509.600 36.500
20 1 5T 28 13 

13 

Amelia Cassaday9120
PA-Parkettes

8.850 9.275 8.6509.625 36.400
24T 7 4 22 14 

14 

Samantha Smith1133
WA-Auburn

9.200 8.825 9.2758.675 35.975
16T 18 26 10T 15 

15 

Tayler Osterhout1117
PA-United Sports

9.200 8.050 9.4259.225 35.900
16T 29 15 7 16 

16 

Jada Mangahas1108
PA-Parkettes

8.925 8.650 9.0509.250 35.875
22T 23 14 15 17 

17 

Olivia Amodei1047
MI-Hunts

8.850 8.800 9.0758.750 35.475
24T 19T 23 14 18 

18 

Lauren Wong1130
UT-USA Gym World

9.350 8.700 8.4258.800 35.275
12 22 22 25T 19 

19 

Dominique Kefalos1104
PA-Parkettes

9.325 8.250 8.9508.700 35.225
13 28 24T 17 20 

20 

Meleah Bell1094
PA-Parkettes

9.075 9.150 8.7758.200 35.200
19 10T 29 21 21 

21 

Claire Tunnell1112
PA-Parkettes

8.725 7.800 9.2759.350 35.150
28 31 11T 10T 22 

22 

Kenzie Ford1101
PA-Parkettes

8.525 8.450 8.4259.050 34.450
31 26 18T 25T 23 

23 

Alaina Kosto1051
MI-Hunts

8.800 7.900 7.9509.675 34.325
26 30 2 29 24 

24 

Marina Cannon1040
CO-DU Jr Pioneers

8.650 8.300 8.4758.700 34.125
29T 27 24T 24 25 

25 
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Mia Shackleford1044
GA-Atlanta N Stars

9.400 6.900 8.4009.000 33.700
9 33 20 27 26 

26 

Jillian MacPhee1086
NY-World Class

9.425 8.500 7.6007.850 33.375
8 25 31 31T 27 

27 

Alexis McKnight1139
WA-Grace

8.975 8.625 7.6007.900 33.100
21 24 30 31T 28 

28 

Katie Fitzpatrick1100
PA-Parkettes

8.650 8.800 7.8007.800 33.050
29T 19T 32 30 29 

29 

Kayla Bird1015
AZ-Dynamics

0.000 9.200 8.8509.350 27.400
32T 8T 11T 19 30 

30 

Madison Brunette1140
WA-SGA

9.475 9.350 0.0007.425 26.250
7 5 34 34T 31 

31 

Dorothy Wernick1091
NY-World Class

8.775 0.000 8.5258.425 25.725
27 34T 28 23 32 

32 

Kiana Knox1028
AZ-Gold Medal

0.000 0.000 9.2007.600 16.800
32T 34T 33 13 33 

33 

Ava Caravela1060
NJ-North Stars

0.000 0.000 7.1008.600 15.700
32T 34T 27 33 34 

34 

Cienna Samiley1033
AZ-Gold Medal

0.000 9.050 0.0000.000 9.050
32T 13T 35T 34T 35 

35 

Elise Davis1050
MI-Hunts

0.000 7.150 0.0000.000 7.150
32T 32 35T 34T 36 

36 
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